
PICNIC SHELTER

CONCESSION STAND

PRACTICE GOAL

PARKING

PARKING

SAND CLAY ROAD

<- TO 258 N.

SAND C
LAY R

OAD

TO 70 B
US. ->

KIOSK
O

t t o  B u f u n t o  B r a n c h

18 17

MANDO >

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7 6

“T
he Skin

ny”

5

4

3

2

1

NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18Front Back TOTAL Init.
195 438 237 330 336 162 255 156 252 271 194 177 255 126 202 262 210 244
294 670 342 330 501 162 255 252 333 402 330 288 329 322 267 333 210 309Blue Tees

Red Tees

Barnet Park Disc Golf Course

Restrooms are located in the  concession stand.

Water fountains are located at the concession
stand & the picnic shelter.

- Built in 1999; designed by Harold Duvall
- Course funded by Kinston/Lenoir County Tourism Development Authority

Date:

Notes:


