Date:																								
	В	lue Tees	294	670	342	330	501	162	255	252	333		402	330	288	329	322	267	333	210	309			
	F	Red Tees	195	438	237	330	336	162	255	156	252		271	194	177	255	126	202	262	210	244			
NAME			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Front	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	Back	TOTAL	lnit.
Notes:	Notes:																							

Barnet Park Disc Golf Course

